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Randall Baxter DFG 209-948-7800 rbaxter@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Tom Boardman SLDMWA 559-241-6217 hydrobro@ix, netcom.com
John Burke USBR 916-979-2683 jfburke@mp.usbr.gov
Mark Carpenter WWD 559-241-6218 h204u@ix.netcom.com
Curtis Creel DWR
John Coburn SWC 916-447-7357 jcoburn@calweb.com
Cathy Crothers DWR 916-653-5613 crothers@water.ca.gov
Kevin Fleming DFG 209-942-6079 kfleming @water.ca.gov
Mike. Ford DWR 916-653-7247 mford@water.ca.gov
Steve Ford DWR 916-227-7534 sford@water.ca.gov
Larry Gage DWR 916-574-2656 Igage@water.ca.gov
John A. Gage Jr. DVVR/SWPAO 916-653-4389 jgage@water.ca.gov
Greg Garteli CCWD 925-988-8100 wr~-’wd@ccnet.com
Roger Guinee FWS 916-979-2760 roger-guinee@fws.gov
Bruce Herbold EPA 415-744-1992 BHERBOLD@aol.com
Perry L. Herrgesell DFG 209-948-7800 pherrges@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Alex Hildebrand SDWA 209-823-4166 hildfarm@gte.net
Derek Hilts FWS 916-979-2760 derek_hilts@fws.gov
Arthur Hinojosa MWD 916-650-2650 ahinojosa@mwd.dst.ca.us
Raymond Jay SWRCB 916-657-2214 RJay@waterrights.swrcb.ca.gov
Steve Kashiwada DWR
Marty Kjelson USFWS 209-946-6400
Jinji Kobayashi DWR 916-654-6779 jinji@water.ca.gov
Simon Kwan DWR 916-653-6025 skwan@water.ca.gov
John Leahigh DWR 916-574-2660 leahigh@water.ca.gov
Bill Loudermilk DFG 559-243-4005 WLouderm@hq.dfg.ca.gov
Alice Low SWRCB 916-657-1985 alow@waterrights.swrcb.ca.gov
Bob Martin SLDMWA 209-833-1040 sldmwa@inreach.com
B.J. Miller SLDMWA 510-644-1811 bjmill@aol.com
Frances Mizuno SLDMWA 209-833-1040 SLDMWA@inreach.com
Tom Morstern-Marx USBR 916-978-5080
Pete Rhoads MWDSC 916-650-2620 prhoads@compuserve.com
Michele Simpson NMFS Michele.Simpson@noaa.gov
Jim Snow DWR jsnow@water.ca.gov
Rick Sitts MWDSC 916-650-2630 rsitts@mwd.dst.ca.us
Dave Schuster 916-325-4050
Jim Spence DWR 916-574-2722 jspence@water.ca.gov
Dale Sweetnam DFG 916-948-7800 dsweetna@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Matthew Vandenberg USFWS 916-979-2739 matthew_vandeberg@mail.fws.gov
Jim White DFG 916-653-3540 jwhite@hq.dfg.ca.gov
Nick Wilcox SWRCB 916-657-0446 .nwilcox@waterrig hts.swrcb.ca.gov
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